
 
Spul’u’kwuks Elementary School 

 

School Calendar for 2019 - 2020 
 
First Day of School......................................................................... Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
Professional Development Day – No school  ................................... Friday, September 20, 2019 
Thanksgiving – No school ..................................................................Monday, October 14, 2019 
Professional Development Day – No school ........................................ Friday, October 25, 2019 
Remembrance Day – No school .................................................... Monday, November 11, 2019 
Professional Development Day – No school ..................................... Friday, November 22, 2019 
Last Day of School before Winter Vacation .........................................Friday, December 6, 2019 
Winter Vacation ............................................................. December 09, 2019 to January 3, 2020  
First Day Back from Winter Vacation....................................................Monday, January 6, 2020 
Professional Development – No school..............................................Monday, January 27, 2020 
Professional Development – No school............................................... Friday, February 14, 2020 
Family Day – No school .................................................................... Monday, February 17, 2020 
Last Day of School before Spring Break ................................................. Friday, March 27, 2020 
Spring Break ...................................................................................... March 30 to April 24, 2020 
First Day Back from Spring Break ........................................................... Monday, April 27, 2020 
Professional Development Day – No school  ............................................. Friday, May 15, 2020 
Victoria Day – No school ......................................................................... Monday, May 18, 2020 
Canada Day stat – No school .............................................................. Wednesday, July 1, 2020 
Last Day of School before Summer Vacation ..................................... Wednesday, July 22, 2020 
Administrative Day (Teachers Only) ....................................................... Thursday, July 23, 2020 
 
 We urge families to book vacations during the designated holiday times above 

*Students should attend the beginning of the term when new units are introduced* 
 

Non-Instructional Days for 2019-2020 
Students do not attend school on these days. 

Friday, September 20 
Friday, October 25 

Friday, November 22 
Monday, January 27 
Friday, February 14 

Friday, May 15 
 

Report Card Dates Early Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conference 
Term One – December 3, 2019 

Term Two – March 24, 2020 
Term Three – July 21, 2020 

October 16 and 17, 2019 (Wed. and Thurs.) 
February 19 and 20, 2020 (Wed. and Thurs.) 

Students will be dismissed at 1:45 p.m. these days. 
       

 
SCHOOL HOURS *new* 

 
Monday to Friday (Grades K-7) 8:45 a.m. - 2:45 p.m. 
Recess 10:40 a.m. – 10:55 a.m. 
Lunch 12:00 p.m. - 12:52 p.m. 
School Office Hours:   8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. (Mon. to Fri.) 
 

Unexpected changes may occur – please check the school website and sign up for the newsletters so that 
you don’t miss any updates!  https://spulukwuks.sd38.bc.ca 


